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100  2,567  580  1,562  343  82  40  84  42  12 178CLAY HILL BAPT. CHURCH

102  2,618  642  1,402  464  110  87  129  62  9 287VFW POST # 8255

104  1,717  344  1,016  290  67  34  62  22  2 120OAK GROVE BAPTIST CH

106  2,227  477  1,254  386  110  67  109  57  19 252CINNAMON ST BAPT. CH

108  2,149  474  1,280  328  67  57  108  63  13 241MB CLAY HILL LIBRARY

110  1,338  292  817  180  49  27  49  28  5 109MOOSE LODGE

112  3,484  852  1,966  545  121  81  164  57  13 315CLAY CO. UTILITY AUTH

113  2,749  949  1,156  480  164  56  83  22  7 168OAKLEAF BAPTIST CHURCH

114  1,613  477  800  257  79  82  121  73  19 295NEW BEGINNINGS CHRISTIAN

115  3,798  1,255  1,724  626  193  119  195  77  32 423OAKLEAF PLT ATHLETIC CTR

116  3,789  1,469  1,491  649  180  81  97  54  13 245ARGYLE ELEM. SCH.

118  2,210  484  1,325  303  98  38  76  25  4 143ASBURY UNITED METH. CH

120  1,710  467  926  251  66  84  82  46  8 220ST GILES PRESBY. CH

122  2,009  652  937  327  93  83  98  46  13 240ADVENT LUTHERAN

124  1,185  235  786  129  35  10  55  15  3 83ORANGE PK COUNTRY CLUB

126  2,228  613  1,214  319  82  61  73  43  10 187ADVENT LUTHERAN

128  1,523  546  651  237  89  100  82  44  10 236CALV UNITED METH. CH

200  1,127  391  470  193  73  119  100  65  17 301HOLLY COVE APARTMENTS

202  1,923  680  867  294  82  116  109  68  12 305NEW COVENANT MINISTR

204  1,983  555  994  353  81  125  119  67  29 340OUTREACH OF AMERICA

206  1,458  512  712  190  44  64  59  21  19 163ORANGE PK TOWN HALL

208  1,275  373  669  161  72  60  63  42  13 178MOOSEHAVEN AUDITORIUM

210  1,763  367  1,101  241  54  33  47  24  4 108ORANGE PK SENIOR CNTR

212  1,276  455  564  199  58  46  47  26  6 125GROVE PARK ELEM SCH

214  2,273  537  1,389  287  60  46  85  29  10 170LAKESIDE ELEM SCH

216  1,714  330  1,118  214  52  16  61  15  3 95ST JOHNS CNTRY DAY SCH

218  2,278  533  1,344  307  94  47  100  52  5 204FIRST CHRISTIAN CH

220  1,205  314  631  206  54  22  37  15  4 78ST JOHNS COMM. COLLEGE

300  2,253  706  1,041  401  105  126  148  91  23 388ST JOHNS COMM. COLLEGE

302  1,189  300  663  184  42  27  54  25  8 114FAITH WESLEYAN CH

304  2,399  677  1,179  434  109  83  148  74  10 315CLAY CO. SALVATION ARMY

306  2,199  526  1,313  286  74  36  92  36  6 170LAKESIDE COMMUNITY CH

308  2,193  599  1,105  389  100  85  132  84  21 322PAUL ARMSTRONG PK

310  2,581  550  1,599  345  87  59  102  49  7 217CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB

400  2,220  389  1,485  280  66  33  106  40  9 188ORANGE CV 7TH DAY ADVENTIST

402  814  163  524  98  29  16  31  4  2 53PATERSON ELEM SCH

404  594  109  377  84  24  8  34  4  2 48AMERIS BANCORP

406  2,410  414  1,521  366  109  63  173  44  12 292EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB HS

408  3,067  494  2,017  425  131  76  266  70  15 427CROSSROAD LUTHERAN CH

409  2,157  461  1,299  317  80  105  255  97  29 486FLEMING ISLAND LIBRARY

410  3,211  733  1,833  500  145  87  165  61  19 332FIP AMENITY CENTER

412  1,692  361  1,033  238  60  55  108  29  7 199CHRIST CHURCH

413  1,432  209  1,018  160  45  19  56  17  1 93ST MARGARET'S EPISCOPAL

414  962  146  681  102  33  15  44  10  1 70HIBERNIA BAPTIST CH

500  3,085  778  1,639  524  144  92  192  111  22 417PINEWOOD PRESBY. CH

502  443  112  279  39  13  6  16  10  4 36WEIGEL SENIOR CNTR

503  1,153  217  730  157  49  21  46  19  4 90AMERICAN LEGION #250

504  2,190  380  1,533  225  52  11  50  9  1 71LK. ASB. COMMUNITY CENTER

506  1,380  310  812  201  57  40  46  27  3 116BLK CRK CH OF CHRIST

508  1,095  212  703  143  37  13  35  13  1 62MIDDLEBURG PRESBY. CH

Page 1



Chris H. Chambless

Clay County, FLSupervisor of Elections10/01/2010Date

Precinct Summary Report without Precinct SplitsTime 09:24 AM

Active Voters Inactive Voters

OtherPrecinct Place_Name Dems Reps NPA OtherTotal Dems Reps NPA Total

600  3,865  861  2,250  581  173  103  193  72  22 390RUSSELL BAPTIST CH

601  607  157  354  68  28  10  19  12  6 47CLAY COUNTY AG CENTER

602  896  203  526  127  40  46  62  49  13 170GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL

604  1,517  239  1,032  182  64  24  68  16  4 112GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL

606  1,983  777  802  301  103  64  75  58  7 204FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH

608  3,167  841  1,431  714  181  128  209  110  14 461GRN CV SPGS JR HIGH SCH

610  946  210  567  141  28  17  36  9  0 62SHILOH MISS. BAPT. CHURCH

612  704  179  376  116  33  21  32  24  3 80SHILOH MISS. BAPT. CHURCH

700  306  67  219  13  7  6  9  0  4 19COUNTY BLDG KINGSLEY LK

702  2,438  650  1,419  286  83  55  62  19  10 146KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL

704  1,704  536  889  211  68  42  49  16  8 115FIRST BAPT. CHURCH OF KH

706  2,858  816  1,505  399  138  63  111  54  16 244FREEDOM BAPTIST CHURCH

708  1,844  441  1,075  236  92  32  49  28  10 119MC RAE ELEM. SCH

710  1,004  363  512  96  33  19  24  13  3 59PENNEY FARM TOWN HALL

 121,747  67,507  5,071  3,507  5,791  2,604  641 18,128  12,543 31,041
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